Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2015
wjtihuimevsaflaaa/ Tydlduaasu-die  dsvdarfuil 1-31 fownan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
Fuil il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
Balance on July 2015 19,932.88 19,932.88
gananuaunsNYIAN 2558
00719 |AEAIAUN WIURYNS FuduaaaAigiunarviinuiaain  142/168 4,000.00 23,932.88
3-Aug-15 326
Khun.Jintana Promsamut Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/168
AW Alih&unate  haunsngiau 7,403.00 [ 16,529.88
3-Aug-15 327 2 — -
- Electricity Electricity charge period of July
138N Taulaudna Ada AadnsalvihanuazanasseIneidagansnai, nssaa) 3,000.00 13,529.88
3-Aug-15 328 10
Home and Pool Cleaning swimming pool tools
1380 dadsanalng [1da AsaAmNNLRanse 8 Tu 7,650.00 5,879.88
3-Aug-58 329 4
New company Security guard fee 8 days
00721 [W3¥w adu flauau AR [Suldudaeidiunatetituauil  142/155 1,000.00 6,879.88
3-Aug-15 330
J.M. Nikmon Company Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/155
ARSI A19Iaad A ldaralunsidunivinsailssaIuanusIvAMLNIsUNIT 1,500.00 5,379.88
3-Aug-15 331 6 - -
Travelling expenses period of July
wealan  dadaude A Ianldulila 400.00 5,779.88
4-Aug-15 332 == - - -
Mr.Boonhome Satsukying Sold some broken streetlight,plastic and paper
57U 1A a8 ATaLgas Aalnsalvinanugzarawiiinu(fngiu, asua) 195.00 5,584.88
5-Aug-15 334 10 =
Cleaning common area tools
00722 |Aawdiinn WIHFANS FSuduaaAdunastinuaui  142/163 2,000.00 7,584.88
5-Aug-15 335
Khun.Wanida Phongpamorn Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/163
00723 |meugsdE ALy SuduaaAdiunavtinuRu  142/82 1,000.00 8,584.88
5-Aug-15 336
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82
Asdseih Ainsza  (ia2analvinau) 1,006.00 7,578.88
7-Aug-15 342 1 — - - -
== The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies (Paid also for phase 1)
nsiszih Athlszah 512.00 7,066.88
7-Aug-15 343 1

The Provincial Waterworks Authority

Water Supplies
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2015
wjtihuimevsaflaaa/ Tydlduaasu-die  dsvdarfuil 1-31 fownan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
ul il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
00726 |Aounadniweg  3MSaFU FududgaAIRunANTNULRUA  142/187 1,000.00 8,066.88
7-Aug-15 344
Khun.Thongtip Richardson Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
00728 |Aousingif  dawAa SuduaaAdunavtnueu  142/172 1,000.00 9,066.88
10-Aug-15 345
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
130 hdwsnasvsy da  |@nihdn 40.00 9,026.88
11-Aug-15 346 11
- Drinking water
00729 |Amuansdnd  dUsznaufa SuduaaAdunavtinueuf  142/169 3,000.00 12,026.88
13-Aug-15 347
Khun.Amornsak Prakobkit Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/169
aalande  a1alas AdauLAuaUY  2.14 3,000.00 9,026.88
13-Aug-15 350 13
- Repaired the road surfase of Soi 14
AISTaL  dugiliu ALsINITnUaa W 3,750.00 5,276.88
14-Aug-15 351 9 = :
Khun.Wannee Binsumun Oil backboard wage tax office
00732 |AougAns Tudfagi SuduaaAdiunavtinuRuf  142/105 2,000.00 7,276.88
14-Aug-15 352
Khun.Sujitra Naichaiyaphum Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105
00733 |aaudlasdns  u3U SuduaaAdiunastinuauil  142/154 1,000.00 8,276.88
14-Aug-15 353 = =
Khun.Piyachat Buringam Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/154
Sugsanls Aalnsaldanviadszauan 30.00 8,246.88
14-Aug-15 354 13
Repaired the pipe by gatel area
1N diesidaninamaslandu |Anhfudanan 200.00 8,046.88
17-Aug-15 355 6 -
- Gasoline
00734 |mouaniln anluiaas Suduaasdiunaviinuaui  142/123 1,000.00 9,046.88
17-Aug-15 356
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/123
00735 |qeuAvnua  LEBuWRIN Suduaasdiunavtinuauf  142/161 1,000.00 10,046.88
18-Aug-15 357
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/161
00740 |AoMFITIW NFaNilAR SuduaaAdunavtinueuf  142/156 1,000.00 11,046.88
19-Aug-15 362
Khun.Suwanna Kromnikky Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156
frifnnumalanuailiia Afiuaay 5,000.00 6,046.88
20-Aug-15 363 5
Garbage fee
1N n3duLaasiiia Ardueasitia+A1uinig 656.00 5,390.88
24-Aug-15 364 3

True internet

Internet cost + service charge
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2015
wjtihuimevsaflaaa/ Tydlduaasu-die  dsvdarfuil 1-31 fownan 2558

Date PV No. E. Code Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /ANUIULU
ul il wadt | tuafaaei fa/51uén 578015 Receipt/,1851 | Exp./378478 |Cash on Hand
139N i uwdalda A Tnsdnviaande+aAruinng 207.00 5,183.88
24-Aug-15 365 3
- Mobile cost + service charge
00743 |AouaRuSAU fiunn SuduaaAdunavtnuRYA  142/149 8,000.00 13,183.88
24-Aug-15 366
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/149
Fusedaasanlsuauayas dradnsalpusnu(tdudana) 650.00 | 12,533.88
26-Aug-15 369 10
A JEULIATAT draUnsalpusiu(gonage10 uia) 700.00 | 11,833.88
26-Aug-15 370 10
- 10 Plastic bags for gardener
UNA.JEUULTATAS dAradnsald@ineiu(uAlningn,nsslng, hnnuiuen) 264.00 | 11,569.88
26-Aug-15 371 11
- Office Stationary
AT dugiiu AsINITnIUaaWH @ 3,750.00 7,819.88
31-Aug-15 372 9 - -
Khun.Wannee Binsumun Oil backboard wage tax office
aadlanau AsvrvinAaNugzanadiunaty (WA 2 Anadau) 2,700.00 5,119.88
31-Aug-15 373 9 - - -
Khun.Wilaiporn Centralized wage cleaning (Paid also for phase 1)
SUIAITATILNN 2 oy x : 35,000.00 40,119.88
31-Aug.15 o naudugnaanansuIAs(tia’lidrsasang)
], 1a AANVAURIU  LHauRInIAN 18,000.00 | 22,119.88
31-Aug-15 375 17 -
Mr.Lee Mr.O Gadener fee Period of August
aallwisad  Junsunan AviANugsaadssInaun (s 2 nalvinau) 7,000.00 | 15,119.88
31-Aug-15 376 8
Cleaning Pool service (Paid also for phase 1)
Balance on 1-31 August 2015 82,332.88 67,213.00
gaaliuavidanaiui 1-31 F9uinau 2558 15,119.88 Checked

Prepare by/ Aavin g
Juin
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